
OIL INDIA LIMITED 
(A Government of India Enterprise) 

P.O. Duliajan, Pin – 786602 
Dist-Dibrugarh, Assam 

 
Corrigendum- 3  to  Tender No.DCT4879P15 

 
Hiring of Transport services of readily available TATA LPT 1613/48 697 TCIC Euro-II,TATA SK 

1613 TC/32,E-II or equivalent model of trucks with all standard fittings, manufactured not earlier 

than 01.01.2008 to be stationed at OIL's operational areas in Assam and Arunachal Pradesh for a 

period of 3(three)years extendable by another 1(one) year, if required, with applicable rates, terms 

and conditions at sole discretion by the company. 
 
The Last Date of sale of the tender and Bid Closing / opening date against the referred tender 
are revised as under: 

Last date of Sale of Bid Document : 22/06/2015 
Bid Closing Date & Time   : 23/06/2015 (12:45 Hrs IST) 
Bid Opening Date & Time   : 23/06/2015 (13:00 Hrs IST) 

The NIT published earlier has been revised. Prospective bidders are requested to take note of this please. 

 
All corrigenda, addenda ,amendments, time extension, clarifications etc. to the tender will be hosted on the 

website  www.oil-india.com only and no separate notification shall be issued in the press. Prospective 

bidders are requested to regularly visit the website and e-portal to keep themselves updated. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 

http://www.oil-india.com/

